

State Vs. Rajwinder Singh

Present: APP for the State
Accused on bail with proxy counsel Sh. J.S. Dhaliwal, Adv.

Two PW's are present and examined in chief. Their cross examination deferred on the request of proxy counsel for accused. Present PW's are bound down for 19.09.2015 for the purpose of cross examination. Remaining PW's be also summoned for date fixed.

(Ravi Gulati)
SDJM, Budhlada, 31.07.2015.