

State VS Sandeep Singh

CHI/135/2017

Present: Sh. A.S. Adiwali APP for the State.

Accused on bail represented by Sh. P.S. Dhaliwal Adv.

Statement of accused U/s 313 Cr. PC recorded. Now to come upon
07.04.2018 for defence evidence, if any, otherwise for defence evidence.

Date of order:08.02.2018

Kashmiri Lal

Stenographer-III

Next Date:07.04.2018

Purpose:_____

(Pradeep Syngal)

SDJM/Jgn.

(UID:PB0318)