

State Vs. Resham Kaur

Present: APP for the State.

Accused on bail.

No PW is present. Pws be summoned for 11.12.2018.

Order dated: 21.11.2018

Parkash Singh Rawat
Stenographer-III
Next date: 11.12.2018
Purposes

(R.P. Singh Cheema)
SDJM-ACJSD/BBS/21.11.2018